CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018

CITY
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows
INCREASE:

10-33-5190 Park & Rec - Mnt & Operations

4,893.81
§ 4,893.81
Derived from the following designated sources as follows
10-33-4220 Park & Rec - Misc Income $ 4,893.81
Insurance Proceeds
. \“\\l"“””ﬁ”
S CRANDL 7, S 4,893.81

;--:é’om%

% TN

’."// 4/ ;'-'u.--'_:

Q iDone by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
KIS e

. minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 13th day of February, 2018

ATTEST:
!H,/’lcui_(_[ /{, vm (c//'-&a,(f (
Stephanie Carmichael Gene Imel
City Clerk

Mayor



CITY OF CHANDLER
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018

AIRPORT
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

INCREASE:
11-00-5040 Capital Outlay 35.424.00
$ 35,424.00
Derived from the following designated sources as follows:
11-00-4121 Grants/Capital 35,424.00
FAA Grant
{_\\f‘?;?j-‘_.g]:';{[;‘:j- '_A;'a,,’ $ 35,424.00
SRS on %
= . ) ..;\_. . :_-'E

D(me by order of the governing Board of said Municipality and recorded in the
iy frm.. — s ‘minutes of the Chandler City Council meeting this 13th day of February 2018.

ATTEST:

3 / J ]
¥ )_/:fo)/‘?/u I {@l-')}'Z(ﬁ/fo_L(
Stephanie Carmichael

Gene Imel <
City Clerk Mayor




CHANDLER MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018

CMA
SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS

Estimated needs and request for approval and appropriation as follows:

INCREASE:

20-00-5100 CMA - Debt Services 42,000.00
$ 42,000.00

Derived from the following designated sources as follows:

20-00-4999 CMA Transfer In 42,000.00
$ 42,000.00

Done".'tf)"y,prder of the governing Board of the Chandler Municipal Authority and
‘recotded in the minutes by the City Clerk of Chandler, Oklahoma this 13" Day of
- February 2018.

ATTEST!

W
v

Stephanie Carmichael Gene Imel C
Secretary Chairman



22-00-4000
22-00-5999

24-00-4000
24-00-5999

Total

CHANDLER MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

BUDGET AMENDMENT
FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018

TRANSFER OF APPROPRIATIONS

DEPARTMENT:

CMA Cap - Prior Year Surplus
CMA Cap - Transfer Out

Water Cap - Prior Year Surplus
Water Cap - Transfer Out

INCREASE

21,000.00

21,000.00

42,000.00

DECREASE

21,000.00

21,000.00

42,000.00

Done by order of the governing Board of the Chandler Municipal Authority and recorded in the

minutes by the City Clerk of Chandler, Oklahoma this 13th day of F

&S@/? Gt o3 4/ VY127, (cw

Stephanié¢' Carmichael

Secretary.

7
e

<

Gene Imel
Chairman



